July 2021 WN1140AP-1Prices Ex. GST
July 2021
ANDERSON SB50 EXTENSION LEAD
Premade 6mm twin core automotive
cable with 2x genuine grey Anderson
50 Amp Plugs SB50 and contacts.
Length Code
1M EXTLEAD1

AWG wire, instead of 6 AWG.
WITH LATCH
Type Code
With Latch AND1460G1
Type Code
Without Latch AND1461G1
WITHOUT LATCH
The Connector shell without latch can mate inline with other plug shells
with or without latches, or mate to a panel mount receptacle.
For use with Powerpole PP15, PP30 & PP45 connectors.
The Connector shell with latch can mate inline with other plug shells
without latches, or mate to a panel mount receptacle. For use with
Powerpole PP15, PP30 & PP45 connectors.
ANDERSON PP SERIES CONNECTOR SHELL - RECEPTACLE 4
Type Code
With Latch AND1460G3
Type Code
With Latch AND1460G2
The Anderson Powerpole Pak snap in receptacle can mate to
connector shells with or without latches, or mate to another panel
mount receptacle to create a bulkhead to bulkhead connection. For
use with Powerpole® wire or PCB connectors.
Type Code
Panel Mount AND1470G1
Type Code
Panel Mount AND1470G2
Type Code
Panel Mount AND1470G3
ANDERSON PP SERIES CONNECTOR SHELL - LATCH
SUPPORTS 2 TO 4 POLES
SUPPORTS 5 TO 6 POLES
SUPPORTS 7 TO 8 POLES
ANDERSON PP SERIES CONNECTOR SHELL - PANEL MOUNT
SUPPORTS 2 TO 4 POLES
SUPPORTS 5 TO 6 POLES
SUPPORTS 7 TO 8 POLES
SUITS PP15, PP30, PP45 SERIES
Add PowerPole
Plugs to make a